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VENEZIA

ART. N580SB+1680A 
Floor-mount bathtub mixer - VENEZIA IN

• spout projection 21,5 cm
• without handles
•  2-way   diverter with pushing button
• FIT handshower
• handshower holder
• brass hose 150 cm
• brass hose 140 cm in PVD options
• 90° ceramic cartridge
• 1/2'' inlets
• on foot

NOTE: handles to be ordered separarely,pls. refer to the ''H
andles'' section

Date

Project/Comments:

External piece

Chrome 29 02 N580SB
Polished Nickel PVD 29 95 N580SB
Matt Gun Metal PVD 29 P5 N580SB
Matt British Gold PVD 29 P6 N580SB
Matt Copper PVD 29 P9 N580SB
Gold Plus 29 01 N580SB

Built-in piece

19 00 1680A

TOTAL PRICE

Chrome 29 02 N580SB
Polished Nickel PVD 29 95 N580SB
Matt Gun Metal PVD 29 P5 N580SB
Matt British Gold PVD 29 P6 N580SB
Matt Copper PVD 29 P9 N580SB
Gold Plus 29 01 N580SB
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ART. N580SB+1680A 
Floor-mount bathtub mixer - VENEZIA IN

• Integrated aerator
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• handshower
Pressure(bar) Flow rate (l/min)

0.5

1

2

3

4

4.05

5.79

7.83

8.64

8.25


